LFC 2018 State Cup & Soccer Village Cup Saturday Schedule

Games Played in Elizabethtown

LFC Team

2001 Boys White
2005 Boys White
2006 Boys Red
2007 Boys Red
2002 Boys White
2007 Boys Blue
2004 Girls White
2007 Boys White
2003 Girls White
2006 Girls Red
2003 Boys White
2006 Girls White
2004 Boys White
2002 Girls White
1999 Girls White
2007 Boys Red
2007 Boys Blue
2005 Girls White
2006 Boys Red

Opponent

Derby City Rovers
Javanon Black
MUSA Premier
Javanon White

KHA Red
NKSA Pro
Javanon Black
KFJ Premier Red
KHA Red

Vine Grove Galaxy

Javanon Black
SKY Academy Black
KHA Red
KHA Red
NKSA Pro
TBD
TBD
KHA Blue
TBD

Date

6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018
6/2/2018

Time

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Match

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Quarter-Final
Quarter-Final
Semi-Final
Quarter-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Round-Robin
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final

Note: Highlighted games are only if the team wins earlier game and advances to the next round

Field
1
6

7A
3A
6
7A
9
3A
6
7A
9
3A
5
9
1
3A
3B

6
7B
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