

LFC 2018 State Cup & Soccer Village Cup Saturday Schedule

Games Played in Elizabethtown

<u>LFC Team</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Match</u>	<u>Field</u>
2001 Boys White	Derby City Rovers	6/2/2018	8:00 AM	Semi-Final	1
2005 Boys White	Javanon Black	6/2/2018	8:00 AM	Semi-Final	6
2006 Boys Red	MUSA Premier	6/2/2018	8:00 AM	Quarter-Final	7A
2007 Boys Red	Javanon White	6/2/2018	10:00 AM	Quarter-Final	3A
2002 Boys White	KHA Red	6/2/2018	10:00 AM	Semi-Final	6
2007 Boys Blue	NKSA Pro	6/2/2018	10:00 AM	Quarter-Final	7A
2004 Girls White	Javanon Black	6/2/2018	10:00 AM	Semi-Final	9
2007 Boys White	KFJ Premier Red	6/2/2018	12:00 PM	Semi-Final	3A
2003 Girls White	KHA Red	6/2/2018	12:00 PM	Semi-Final	6
2006 Girls Red	Vine Grove Galaxy	6/2/2018	12:00 PM	Semi-Final	7A
2003 Boys White	Javanon Black	6/2/2018	12:00 PM	Semi-Final	9
2006 Girls White	SKY Academy Black	6/2/2018	2:00 PM	Semi-Final	3A
2004 Boys White	KHA Red	6/2/2018	2:00 PM	Semi-Final	5
2002 Girls White	KHA Red	6/2/2018	2:00 PM	Semi-Final	9
1999 Girls White	NKSA Pro	6/2/2018	4:00 PM	Round-Robin	1
2007 Boys Red	TBD	6/2/2018	4:00 PM	Semi-Final	3A
2007 Boys Blue	TBD	6/2/2018	4:00 PM	Semi-Final	3B
2005 Girls White	KHA Blue	6/2/2018	4:00 PM	Semi-Final	6
2006 Boys Red	TBD	6/2/2018	4:00 PM	Semi-Final	7B

Note: Highlighted games are only if the team wins earlier game and advances to the next round

